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What’s For Lunch Next Week? 
Daily Virtual Free Meal Pickup (Bkfst & Lunch) 

11:00 am—12:30 pm 
Monday  Cheeseburgers, Uncrustables 
Tuesday  Cheese/Veggie Quesadillas, Uncrustables 
Wednesday Fish Nuggets, Turkey & Cheese Hoagies 

Thursday Rib-a-Que Sandwiches, Uncrustables 
Friday  Pepperoni Pizza, Uncrustables 

Dates to Remember 
Fri, Mar 26 6th Grade Course Selection—during ILT 
Mon, Mar 29 PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Mon, Mar 29 - Spring Break—NO SCHOOL 
Fri, Apr 2 
Mon, Apr 5 6th Grade Course Selection—during ILT 
  Soccer Tryouts Begin 
  PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Apr 6 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:00 pm 
Wed, Apr 7 Last day to turn in PE Fundraiser Money 
Mon, Apr 12 PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Apr 13 NJHS Meeting—8:15 am 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:00 pm 
Thu, Apr 15 Beta Club Meeting—8:05 am 
  Early Release Day—end at 1:10 pm 
  Soccer v East Columbus—5:15 pm—Away 
Mon, Apr 19 Progress Reports 
  PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Apr 20 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:00 pm 
  Soccer v Veterans—5:15 pm—Home 
Thu, Apr 22 Soccer v Arnold—5:15 pm—Away 
Mon, Apr 26 PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, Apr 27 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:00 pm 
  Soccer Makeup Game Day (if needed) 
Thu, Apr 29 Soccer v  Aaron Cohn—5:15 pm—Home 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:00 pm 
Mon, May 3 PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, May 4 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  Soccer v St. Luke—5:15 pm—Home 
Thu, May 6 Soccer Makeup Game Day (if needed) 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Mon, May 10 PURE Taqueria Spirit Night—3:00-9:00 pm 
Tue, May 11 Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
  Soccer v Harris County—5:15 pm—Away 
Wed, May 12 Eagle Enrichment Schedule 
Thu, May 13 Science/SS Nine Weeks Exams 
  Soccer v Midland—5:15 pm—Home 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Fri, May 14 Science/SS Nine Weeks Exams 
Tue, May 18 Cheer  Tryouts—4:00-5:30 pm—Gym 
  Wild Wing Café Spirit Night—5:00-9:00 pm 
Wed, May 19 Cheer Tryouts—4:00-5:30 pm—Gym 
Thu, May 20 Last Day of School 
  Early Release Day—end at 1:20 
  Beta Club Meeting—8:05 am 
  Cheer Tryouts—4:00-5:30 pm—Gym 
  Girls with Pearls Zoom—5:30 pm 
Tue, May 25 Report Cards mailed home 

Daily Schedule Reminder for Next Week: 

Mon, 4/5 Tue, 4/6 Wed, 4/7 Thu, 4/8 Fri, 4/9 
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Enrichment 

Student Spotlight 
Each week we spotlight students who have shown 
character, good manners, and a positive attitude.  
Congratulations to the following students who were 
chosen by their teachers as Students of the Week: 
Grade  Student   Teacher 
6th  Ella Nwosu  Mrs. Gillespie 
7th  Peyton Morrison  Mrs. Udy 
8th  Kaylie Mulvahill  Mrs. A. Allen 
Connections  Kayal Sankar  Mrs. D. Johnson 

Spring Break Next Week 

Monday, March 29—Friday, April 2 

NO SCHOOL 

Georgia Milestones Testing 

Coming Later This Spring 

Details to follow…. 

2021 - 2022 Cheer Tryouts  
May 18-20 

4:00-5:30 pm in the gym 
See Coach Bridges for more information. 

Congratulations, Math Team 
Congratulations to our Math Team for placing first 
in the Columbus High School Math Tournament 
last weekend. 
Team A—placed First 
Trisha Shah, captain 
Utkarsh Anand 
Noor Ahmed 
Sabina Stancu—highest score overall—first place individually 
 
Team B—placed Fifth 
Alex Greenfield, captain 
Roohe Khan 
Nathaniel Suryono 
Jay Patel 
 
Great job, eagles, and thank you to Mr. Ryan Dobbins for your 
leadership with this team. 

Congratulations, Rhea Harp 
Congratulations Rhea Harp for being selected 
for Honorable Mention in the Chattahoochee-
Flint Regional 2021 Young Georgia Authors 
Writing Competition!  Great job, Rhea! 



Chromebook Care & Responsibility 
Students, please remember that you are responsi-
ble for: 

 Your Chromebook 

 Your Power Cord (charger) 

 Your Case 
You do not get free replacements for damaged or lost cords or 
cases.  If a new one is needed, the replacement costs are $41 
(cord), $15 (case) and $423.25 (Chromebook).*  At the end of 
the year, you will be responsible for turning in all three of these 
parts.  
 
*PLEASE NOTE:  All prices subject to change per cost to ven-
dor. 

Hardaway Dance Team Interest Meeting 
Students-- Hardaway High School Dance Team will be hosting 
a ZOOM Interest Meeting this Friday, March 26th at 6 pm. Stu-
dents who are unable to attend the interest meeting may still 
attend tryouts during the last week of April. If you are planning 
on attending Hardaway High School and are interested in trying 
out for the dance team or have any questions, please email 
Coach Powers @ powers.karen.e@muscogee.k12.ga.us.   

Thank You, Morningside 
Our wonderful Partners In Education from Morning-
side Baptist Church brought wonderful spring 
treat bags for our teachers this week.  Thank you, 
Morningside, for this unexpected treat! 

All money/orders should be turned in to Coach Burns by 
Wednesday, April 7, if you haven’t turned them in yet. 

Order Your Yearbook 

Cost:  $55 
 

www.jostensyearbooks.com 
Limited copies are available. Order yours ASAP! 
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